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Note: Garden subject to change from drawing due to weather, wildlife, etc.
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Wedding Garden

Designed as a background garden for Weddings in the Park’s Gazebo Entrance
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Wedding Garden
Plant List

Plant Plant ID
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Boxwood Buxus suffrutucosa 'Dee Runk'’
Sweet William Dianthus 'Bath's Pink’
Russian Sage Perovskia

Candy Tuft Iberis umbellata
Variegated Silver Grass Miscanthus sinensis 'Morning Light'
Spirea Spiraea

Joe-Pye Weed Eupatorium spp.

Purple Coneflower Echinacea purpurea
Common Bluebeard Caryopteris
Weigelia Weigela florida 'Wine & Roses'
Ornamental Onion Allium

Sage Salvia nemorosa 'May Night'
Knock Out Roses Rosa 'Radrazz’

Pampas Grass Cortaderia selloana

VA Native

15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24

25

Service Berry Trees Amelanchier ‘Autumn Brilliance' VA Native
Lamb's Ear Stachys byzantina 'Helene Von Stein’
Lavender Lavandula 'Grosso'
Tickseed Coreopsis VA Native
Daffodil Narcissus
Stonecrop Sedum 'Autumn Joy'
Black Eyed Susan Rudbeckia 'Goldsturm' VA Native
Catmint Nepeta 'Walkers Low'
Urn: Cannas or Purple Fountain Grass

Various annuals

Planted Bi-annually

Creeping Jenny Lysimachia nummularia
Verbena Verbena canadensis 'Homestead Purple’

For color copies of this flyer: www.loudouncountymastergardeners.org

Click on Demo Garden link, then Wedding Garden link on interactive map
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